
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 464 Geerits Gijs              BREE  4.16m   05 1 3 
 2 2265 Dejagere Thijs            AVT   4.08m   05 11 
 3 106 Verhaegen Daan            VMOL  4.06m   05 1 0 
 4 627 Kerkhofs Jens             AVT   3.92m   05  
 5 1512 Profeta Simon             GENK  3.76m   05 9 
 6 1247 Putzeys Robbe             GENK  3.75m   05  
 7 636 Vanhees Jonas             AVT   3.63m   06  
 8 112 Claes Onno                VMOL  3.63m   05  
 9 1830 Franssens Ian             ATLA  3.56m   06 8 
 10 399 Muyldermans Matthias      ACA   3.53m   05 7 
 11 1283 Meuwis Skänder            AVT   3.50m   05   
 12 397 Mertens Toon              DALO  3.49m   05 6 
 13 1184 Vanoirbeek Jaro           GENK  3.49m   05   
 14 1738 Vangrieken Michiel        LOOI  3.39m   05  5 
 15 134 De Hertogh Rube           LOOI  3.34m   05  
 16 109 Hannes Wanne              VMOL  3.34m   06  
 17 3 Maes Robbe                SACN  3.32m   05 4 
 18 462 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  3.29m   06  
 19 1149 Herckens Ilia             ADD   3.25m   06  3 
 20 1504 Van Beylen Massimo        GENK  3.25m   06   
 21 1582 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  3.23m   06   
 22 638 Ballet Mattice            AVT   3.21m   06  
 23 470 Segers Stan               BREE  3.21m   06  
 24 1309 Caubergh Jürre            ATLA  3.20m   06   
 25 1251 Dirickx Lukas             GENK  3.16m   05   
 26 2140 Delissen Dries            GENK  3.16m   06   
 27 973 Ghoos Naut                LOOI  3.14m   06  
 28 2227 Ory Cis                   ADD   3.04m   06   
 29 1236 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   3.00m   06   
 30 1002 Verwaest Siebe            ARAC  2.99m   05  2 
 31 472 Vanhove Ties              BREE  2.97m   06  
 32 999 Van Hoof Jasper           ARAC  2.57m   06  
 33 117 Daems Kobe                VMOL  2.52m   06  
 34 1223 Smeets Stig               AVT   2.50m   06   
 35 775 Van de Schans Luca        SACN  2.49m   05  
 36 273 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  2.47m   06  
 37 108 Van Meensel Jef           VMOL  2.46m   06  
 38 897 Ceulemans Joeri           ARAC  2.39m   06  
 39 1527 Jansen Arthur             SACN  2.39m   05   
 40 135 Michiels Jasper           LOOI  2.10m   06  
  1562 Hermans Robbe             ADD    NG     06  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=13:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 3688 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  15.56   04  
 2 4507 Penders Vic               ACA   15.71   03 9 
 3 4352 Bogaars Tom**             ARAC  17.02   03 8 
 4 4464 Meeus Jorre               ARAC  17.96   04  
 5 4148 Palumbo Raul              AVT   21.47   03  
  4631 Van Grieken Ibn           SACN   IS     03  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=13:59 
Reeks:2 
 1 3695 Bevan Idris**             VMOL  14.61   03 13 
 2 4144 Guisse Lamine             AVT   14.76   03 11 
 3 4476 Van Craenenbroeck Menno   LOOI  14.87   03 10 



 4 4474 Verpoorten Felix          LOOI  15.07   04  
 5 3989 Spauwen Bjorn             ATLA  17.33   03 7 
 6 3603 Kums Jelte                SACN  18.23   03 6 
 7 4804 Nulens Davy               BREE  18.32   03 5 
 
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 4216 Hermens Bert              ATLA  8.73m   04 13 
 2 3727 Raymaekers Kobe           LOOI  8.56m   03 11 
 3 4304 Benarbia Abdelkader       AVT   8.51m   03 10 
 4 5216 Hassoun Yassin            ATLA  8.27m   03  
 5 3726 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  7.91m   04  
 6 4383 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  7.74m   04 9 
 7 4508 Philtjens Duco            ACA   7.42m   04 8 
 8 4565 Eussen Wout               GENK  7.40m   04  
 9 3851 Nickmans Lars             DALO  7.28m   03 7 
 10 5000 Vogelaar Rauls**          AVT   7.13m   03   
 11 3852 Spies Michiel             DALO  6.70m   03   
 12 4097 Verboven Kjell            VMOL  6.59m   03  6 
 13 5295 Koroglu Muhammed Tarik    AVT   6.54m   04   
 14 4151 Timmers Eliam             AVT   6.43m   03   
 15 3696 Lin Yan                   VMOL  6.32m   04   
 16 4146 Hermans Douwe             AVT   6.12m   04   
 17 3686 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  5.74m   04   
 18 5003 Charrat Marwane           AVT   5.73m   04   
 19 5102 Foesters Matthias         GENK  5.52m   04   
 20 5390 Ait Faraji Iman           BREE  5.51m   04  5 
 21 3990 Peters Lars               ATLA  5.10m   04   
 22 3614 Jansen Sander             SACN  4.90m   04  4 
 23 3687 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  4.75m   04   
 24 5363 Wertelaers Teun           GENK  4.66m   04   
 25 4464 Meeus Jorre               ARAC  4.54m   04  3 
 
hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=14:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 3720 Bemong Arne               LOOI  1.45m   03 13 
 2 4144 Guisse Lamine             AVT   1.35m   03 11 
 3 4209 Janssen Ward              ATLA  1.30m   04 10 
 4 3695 Bevan Idris**             VMOL  1.25m   03 8 
 4 5009 Van Dessel Yenthe         SACN  1.25m   04 8 
 4 4602 Maas Boris*               GENK  1.25m   04 8 
 7 3735 Van Genechten Jef         LOOI  1.25m   04  
 8 4804 Nulens Davy               BREE  1.20m   03 5.5 
 8 4404 Schellekens Rune          ARAC  1.20m   03 5.5 
 10 5150 Banel Alejandro**         VMOL  1.10m   04   
 10 4415 Vennekens Bjarne          ARAC  1.10m   03   
  3850 Hesius Seppe              DALO   GP     03  
  4509 Reenaers Stan             ACA    GP     04  
  5396 Oliva Maximo              AVT    NG     03  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 1118 Cupers Dorian             ACA   35.15m 05 1 3 
 2 721 Breban Tom                ADD   33.80m 06 11  
 3 2211 Mentens Lennert           GENK  33.15m 05 1 0 
 4 5 Kums Ebe                  SACN  32.90m 05 9 
 5 587 Wynants Ernst             LOOI  29.45m 06 8 



 6 471 Buteneers Jef             BREE  28.65m 06 7 
 7 398 Herkert Jochem Hans*      ATLA  28.10m 06 6 
 8 982 Van Heerewaarden Rens**   ARAC  27.50m 06 5 
 9 1652 Maes Jef                  ARAC  27.15m 06  
 10 116 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  26.40m 06 4  
 11 402 Peters Sander             ATLA  25.70m 06  
 12 309 Morlion Joos              DALO  25.55m 06 3  
 13 1981 De Hondt Quinten          AVT   25.20m 06 2 
 14 1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  24.30m 06  
 15 776 Lathouwers Stef           LOOI  21.85m 06  
 16 1608 Schutjes Emiel            DALO  21.60m 06  
 17 1562 Hermans Robbe             ADD   20.80m 06  
 18 585 Convens Tibo              LOOI  19.00m 05  
 19 1250 Triekels Sammi            GENK  18.95m 05  
 20 1249 Triekels Elias            GENK  18.90m 05  
 21 930 Ulrichts Dries            GENK  14.40m 06  
 22 411 Vlassak Jens              SACN  10.35m 05  
 23 549 Lehaen Joost              DALO  10.10m 06  
  1224 Thijs Timon               AVT     GP   06  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 1113 Philtjens Ylio            ACA   12.30   06 13 
 2 1184 Vanoirbeek Jaro           GENK  13.31   05 8 
 3 113 Bevan George**            VMOL  13.39   06  
 4 105 Clarke Laurie             VMOL  13.52   06  
 5 1000 Van Mechgelen Jarne       ARAC  13.80   06 7 
 6 3 Maes Robbe                SACN  14.88   05 5 
 7 1003 Waumans Witse             ARAC  14.98   05  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:08 
Reeks:2 
 1 2265 Dejagere Thijs            AVT   12.41   05 11 
 2 112 Claes Onno                VMOL  12.88   05 1 0 
 3 404 Timmerman Eli             ATLA  13.16   05 9  
 4 1252 Vermeulen Helder          GENK  13.67   05  
 5 1283 Meuwis Skänder            AVT   14.52   05  
 6 1738 Vangrieken Michiel        LOOI  14.62   05 6 
 7 610 Gebruers Sem              LOOI  14.83   06  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 4151 Timmers Eliam             AVT   43.98   03 11 
 2 4383 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  50.46   04 5 
 3 4143 Elsen Robbe               AVT   50.61   04  
 4 3614 Jansen Sander             SACN  53.84   04 3 
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:2 
 1 4437 Vanvelthoven Matthias     DALO  47.10   03 10 
 2 5239 Van Meijl Syl*            DALO  48.79   04  
 3 4351 Jansen Hans               DALO  48.93   03  
 4 4416 Verwaest Jonas            ARAC  49.47   04 7 
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:3 
 1 3727 Raymaekers Kobe           LOOI  42.04   03 13 
 2 3995 Timmerman Berre           ATLA  47.36   03 9 



 3 4507 Penders Vic               ACA   47.39   03 8 
 4 4097 Verboven Kjell            VMOL  50.26   03 6 
 5 4540 Coenen Yelvin             ADD   52.57   03 4 
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 4301 Kubr Lucas                AVT   11.10   04  
 2 4541 Engelborgs Jorrit         ADD   11.25   03 9 
 3 4404 Schellekens Rune          ARAC  11.62   03  
 4 5150 Banel Alejandro**         VMOL  11.76   04  
 5 4677 Thijs Wout                ATLA  11.97   04  
 6 4509 Reenaers Stan             ACA   13.04   04 2 
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:2 
 1 4403 Peeters Sander            ARAC  11.15   03 10 
 2 4617 Pannemans Ruben           AVT   11.65   04  
 3 4146 Hermans Douwe             AVT   12.23   04  
 4 4415 Vennekens Bjarne          ARAC  12.30   03  
 5 5363 Wertelaers Teun           GENK  12.74   04  
 6 4038 Noels Gijs                BREE  13.02   04  
  4381 Coenen Ilias              GENK   NG     04  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:3 
 1 3952 Sijbers Sasha             SACN  11.34   04 7 
 2 3688 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  11.67   04 6 
 3 4416 Verwaest Jonas            ARAC  12.33   04  
 4 5284 de Boer Lex*              ATLA  12.59   04  
 5 3990 Peters Lars               ATLA  13.07   04  
 6 4148 Palumbo Raul              AVT   13.80   03  
 7 4561 Kasprzak Jochen           GENK  14.53   04  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:4 
 1 4602 Maas Boris*               GENK  11.27   04 8 
 2 4434 Laenen Joachim            LOOI  11.84   03  
 3 5390 Ait Faraji Iman           BREE  12.45   04 3 
 4 4631 Van Grieken Ibn           SACN  12.65   03  
 5 5295 Koroglu Muhammed Tarik    AVT   12.81   04  
 6 3614 Jansen Sander             SACN  13.09   04  
 7 5003 Charrat Marwane           AVT   14.64   04  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:5 
 1 4213 Vangangelt Chris          ATLA  11.75   03 5 
 2 3724 Lemmens Axel              LOOI  11.75   03  
 3 4216 Hermens Bert              ATLA  11.83   04  
 4 3849 Fernandez Tristan         DALO  12.38   04  
 5 3992 Biesmans Senne            ATLA  12.40   03  
 6 4818 Van Hoof Peter*           ATLA  12.46   03  
 7 3698 Verhaegen Jef             VMOL  12.53   03  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:6 
 1 5335 Bex Ferhan                LOOI  10.15   03 13 
 2 4473 Vankrunckelsven Brent     AVT   10.85   03 11 
 3 3736 Willems Niels             LOOI  11.58   03  



 4 5239 Van Meijl Syl*            DALO  12.11   04 4 
 5 5030 Stappers Jente            VMOL  12.55   03  
 6 3850 Hesius Seppe              DALO  13.11   03  
  4676 Ambrico Simone            ATLA   NA     03  
  3995 Timmerman Berre           ATLA   NG     03  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1113 Philtjens Ylio            ACA   8.10m   06 13 
 2 2211 Mentens Lennert           GENK  7.47m   05 11 
 3 979 Schellekens Lars          ARAC  7.31m   05 1 0 
 4 116 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  7.21m   06 9  
 5 1560 Lambrechts Flor           AVT   7.12m   06 8 
 6 721 Breban Tom                ADD   6.86m   06 7  
 7 5 Kums Ebe                  SACN  6.85m   05 6 
 8 397 Mertens Toon              DALO  6.40m   05 5  
 9 398 Herkert Jochem Hans*      ATLA  6.34m   06 4  
 10 471 Buteneers Jef             BREE  6.32m   06 3 
 11 1652 Maes Jef                  ARAC  5.91m   06   
 12 1898 Lambeens Ewald            LOOI  5.79m   05  2 
 13 1738 Vangrieken Michiel        LOOI  5.46m   05   
 14 1981 De Hondt Quinten          AVT   5.40m   06   
 15 399 Muyldermans Matthias      ACA   5.37m   05  
 16 1247 Putzeys Robbe             GENK  5.27m   05   
 17 1504 Van Beylen Massimo        GENK  5.14m   06   
 18 935 Smolak Senne              GENK  5.08m   05  
 19 402 Peters Sander             ATLA  4.87m   06  
 20 585 Convens Tibo              LOOI  4.85m   05  
 21 1527 Jansen Arthur             SACN  4.70m   05   
 22 931 Bouharras Younes          GENK  4.57m   06  
 23 589 Keusters Rune             LOOI  4.46m   05  
 24 462 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  4.45m   06  
 25 930 Ulrichts Dries            GENK  4.23m   06  
 26 897 Ceulemans Joeri           ARAC  4.09m   06  
 27 411 Vlassak Jens              SACN  4.01m   05  
  1224 Thijs Timon               AVT    NG     06  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=17:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 1118 Cupers Dorian             ACA   1.30m   05 13 
 2 1252 Vermeulen Helder          GENK  1.25m   05 11 
 3 1000 Van Mechgelen Jarne       ARAC  1.20m   06 10 
 4 471 Buteneers Jef             BREE  1.20m   06 9  
 5 404 Timmerman Eli             ATLA  1.15m   05 8  
 6 134 De Hertogh Rube           LOOI  1.10m   05 7  
 7 1608 Schutjes Emiel            DALO  1.10m   06 6 
 8 1184 Vanoirbeek Jaro           GENK  1.10m   05  
 9 113 Bevan George**            VMOL  1.10m   06 5  
 10 631 Lemmens Joran             AVT   1.00m   05 3.5 
 10 3 Maes Robbe                SACN  1.00m   05 3. 5 
 12 1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  1.00m   06   
  973 Ghoos Naut                LOOI   GP     06  
  1003 Waumans Witse             ARAC   GP     05  
  1049 Meeus Rube                ARAC   GP     06  
  1561 Gravina Mauro             ADD    GP     06  
 
 
 



verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 5335 Bex Ferhan                LOOI  4.97m   03 13 
 2 4541 Engelborgs Jorrit         ADD   4.47m   03 11 
 3 4473 Vankrunckelsven Brent     AVT   4.34m   03 10 
 4 3720 Bemong Arne               LOOI  4.25m   03  
 5 4437 Vanvelthoven Matthias     DALO  4.14m   03 9 
 6 3952 Sijbers Sasha             SACN  4.09m   04 8 
 7 5009 Van Dessel Yenthe         SACN  4.05m   04  
 8 4213 Vangangelt Chris          ATLA  4.00m   03 7 
 9 4216 Hermens Bert              ATLA  3.96m   04  
 10 4351 Jansen Hans               DALO  3.87m   03   
 11 4403 Peeters Sander            ARAC  3.83m   03  6 
 12 4474 Verpoorten Felix          LOOI  3.82m   04   
 13 4301 Kubr Lucas                AVT   3.82m   04   
 14 4507 Penders Vic               ACA   3.81m   03  5 
 15 4352 Bogaars Tom**             ARAC  3.60m   03   
 16 5390 Ait Faraji Iman           BREE  3.50m   04  4 
 17 3995 Timmerman Berre           ATLA  3.47m   03   
 18 4097 Verboven Kjell            VMOL  3.45m   03  3 
 19 5239 Van Meijl Syl*            DALO  3.43m   04   
 20 5363 Wertelaers Teun           GENK  3.42m   04  2 
 21 3735 Van Genechten Jef         LOOI  3.37m   04   
 22 4146 Hermans Douwe             AVT   3.35m   04   
 23 4603 Mentens Jesse             GENK  3.35m   03   
 24 4404 Schellekens Rune          ARAC  3.33m   03   
 25 4209 Janssen Ward              ATLA  3.31m   04   
 26 5284 de Boer Lex*              ATLA  3.20m   04   
 27 4143 Elsen Robbe               AVT   3.13m   04   
 28 5030 Stappers Jente            VMOL  3.11m   03   
 29 3990 Peters Lars               ATLA  3.10m   04   
 30 4561 Kasprzak Jochen           GENK  2.43m   04   
 31 6950 Nifar Zouhir              AVT   2.13m   04   
  4676 Ambrico Simone            ATLA   GP     03  
  4677 Thijs Wout                ATLA   GP     04  
  5396 Oliva Maximo              AVT    NG     03  
  4381 Coenen Ilias              GENK   NG     04  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=17:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 3695 Bevan Idris**             VMOL  27.60m 03 1 3 
 2 3852 Spies Michiel             DALO  24.30m 03 1 1 
 3 4476 Van Craenenbroeck Menno   LOOI  24.00m 03 1 0 
 4 4631 Van Grieken Ibn           SACN  22.10m 03 9  
 5 4540 Coenen Yelvin             ADD   21.10m 03 8  
 6 3989 Spauwen Bjorn             ATLA  20.75m 03 7  
 7 3696 Lin Yan                   VMOL  20.15m 04  
 8 4818 Van Hoof Peter*           ATLA  20.10m 03  
 9 4804 Nulens Davy               BREE  19.45m 03 6  
 10 4508 Philtjens Duco            ACA   19.30m 04 5 
 11 3686 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  18.60m 04  
 12 3726 Neyens Devlin             LOOI  18.20m 04  
 13 4383 Bouharras Yassine         GENK  17.35m 04 4 
 14 4617 Pannemans Ruben           AVT   17.00m 04 3 
 15 4565 Eussen Wout               GENK  16.60m 04  
 16 4348 Belmans Lucas             DALO  15.80m 03  
 17 3603 Kums Jelte                SACN  15.45m 03  
 18 5003 Charrat Marwane           AVT   15.30m 04  



 19 5216 Hassoun Yassin            ATLA  14.95m 03  
 20 4038 Noels Gijs                BREE  14.75m 04  
 21 3687 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  13.90m 04  
 22 3698 Verhaegen Jef             VMOL  13.20m 03  
 23 4416 Verwaest Jonas            ARAC  10.45m 04 2 
 24 5102 Foesters Matthias         GENK  10.00m 04  
  4304 Benarbia Abdelkader       AVT       GP   03  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 982 Van Heerewaarden Rens**   ARAC  10.40   06 4  
 2 979 Schellekens Lars          ARAC  10.64   05  
 3 2140 Delissen Dries            GENK  10.67   06  
 4 549 Lehaen Joost              DALO  11.08   06 3  
 5 273 Vreysen Jolan             DALO  11.32   06  
 6 411 Vlassak Jens              SACN  12.33   05  
 7 999 Van Hoof Jasper           ARAC  13.16   06  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:36 
Reeks:2 
 1 1113 Philtjens Ylio            ACA   9.38   06 7  
 2 1811 Kenis Yonas               ACA   9.83   05  
 3 1562 Hermans Robbe             ADD   10.02   06 5 
 4 1149 Herckens Ilia             ADD   10.46   06  
 5 116 Verbeeck Wout             VMOL  10.51   06  
 6 1898 Lambeens Ewald            LOOI  10.99   05  
 7 775 Van de Schans Luca        SACN  11.87   05 2  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:36 
Reeks:3 
 1 402 Peters Sander             ATLA  10.32   06  
 2 552 Landuyt Arne              AVT   10.51   06  
 3 135 Michiels Jasper           LOOI  10.51   06  
 4 1309 Caubergh Jürre            ATLA  10.60   06  
 5 631 Lemmens Joran             AVT   10.92   05  
 6 117 Daems Kobe                VMOL  11.28   06  
 7 108 Van Meensel Jef           VMOL  12.28   06  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:36 
Reeks:4 
 1 470 Segers Stan               BREE  9.81   06  
 2 1249 Triekels Elias            GENK  9.89   05  
 3 109 Hannes Wanne              VMOL  9.94   06  
 4 587 Wynants Ernst             LOOI  9.97   06  
 5 112 Claes Onno                VMOL  10.07   05  
 6 1981 De Hondt Quinten          AVT   10.12   06  
 7 931 Bouharras Younes          GENK  10.43   06  
 8 472 Vanhove Ties              BREE  10.49   06  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:36 
Reeks:5 
 1 152 Bresciani Luca            LOOI  9.35   06 9 
 2 636 Vanhees Jonas             AVT   9.35   06  
 3 1251 Dirickx Lukas             GENK  9.50   05  
 4 1560 Lambrechts Flor           AVT   9.51   06  
 5 105 Clarke Laurie             VMOL  9.59   06  
 6 1247 Putzeys Robbe             GENK  9.64   05  
 7 1283 Meuwis Skänder            AVT   9.72   05  



 8 935 Smolak Senne              GENK  10.05   05  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:36 
Reeks:6 
 1 106 Verhaegen Daan            VMOL  8.81   05 13  
 2 627 Kerkhofs Jens             AVT   9.10   05 11  
 3 464 Geerits Gijs              BREE  9.20   05 10  
 4 2265 Dejagere Thijs            AVT   9.26   05  
 5 638 Ballet Mattice            AVT   9.33   06  
 6 404 Timmerman Eli             ATLA  9.36   05 8 
 7 1512 Profeta Simon             GENK  9.46   05 6  
 8 462 Broekmans Klaas           BREE  9.50   06  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 3952 Sijbers Sasha             SACN  21.20   04 9 
 2 3688 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  21.35   04 8 
 3 5150 Banel Alejandro**         VMOL  22.85   04  
 4 5284 de Boer Lex*              ATLA  23.98   04  
 5 4509 Reenaers Stan             ACA   24.01   04 4 
 6 3687 Verhoeven Tobias          VMOL  25.47   04  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:03 
Reeks:2 
 1 4602 Maas Boris*               GENK  21.92   04 7 
 2 4603 Mentens Jesse             GENK  22.65   03  
 3 3849 Fernandez Tristan         DALO  23.79   04 5 
 4 3851 Nickmans Lars             DALO  24.38   03  
  5102 Foesters Matthias         GENK   NG     04  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:03 
Reeks:3 
 1 3724 Lemmens Axel              LOOI  22.06   03  
 2 4415 Vennekens Bjarne          ARAC  23.14   03 6 
 3 4434 Laenen Joachim            LOOI  23.15   03  
 4 3698 Verhaegen Jef             VMOL  23.45   03  
 5 4038 Noels Gijs                BREE  24.83   04 3 
 6 4565 Eussen Wout               GENK  26.43   04  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:03 
Reeks:4 
 1 5335 Bex Ferhan                LOOI  18.59   03 13 
 2 4473 Vankrunckelsven Brent     AVT   19.77   03 11 
 3 4676 Ambrico Simone            ATLA  20.82   03 10 
 4 3736 Willems Niels             LOOI  21.29   03  
 5 4144 Guisse Lamine             AVT   21.74   03  
 6 4132 Luyten Willem             LOOI  22.53   03  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 397 Mertens Toon              DALO  3'33.87 05 1 0 
 2 464 Geerits Gijs              BREE  3'35.30 05 9  
 3 1118 Cupers Dorian             ACA   3'37.58 05 8 
 4 1000 Van Mechgelen Jarne       ARAC  3'38.93 06 6 
 5 1816 Vandergraesen Toon        AVT   3'40.25 05 5 
 6 5 Kums Ebe                  SACN  3'44.76 05 3 
 7 399 Muyldermans Matthias      ACA   3'45.64 05  
 8 1049 Meeus Rube                ARAC  3'46.15 06  



 9 1608 Schutjes Emiel            DALO  3'46.55 06  
 10 113 Bevan George**            VMOL  3'50.19 06  
 11 1811 Kenis Yonas               ACA   3'52.02 05   
 12 472 Vanhove Ties              BREE  3'53.21 06  
 13 1236 Vanherle Gilles           ADD   3'54.54 06  2 
 14 775 Van de Schans Luca        SACN  3'58.70 05  
 15 1002 Verwaest Siebe            ARAC  4'00.72 05   
 16 1250 Triekels Sammi            GENK  4'02.57 05   
 17 470 Segers Stan               BREE  4'08.09 06  
 18 2227 Ory Cis                   ADD   4'10.38 06   
 19 1527 Jansen Arthur             SACN  4'25.39 05   
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:34 
Reeks:2 
 1 106 Verhaegen Daan            VMOL  3'19.13 05 1 3 
 2 1746 Gillet Mauro              GENK  3'21.41 05 11 
 3 1582 El Mansouri Amine         GENK  3'21.87 06  
 4 105 Clarke Laurie             VMOL  3'28.87 06  
 5 398 Herkert Jochem Hans*      ATLA  3'37.70 06 7  
 6 587 Wynants Ernst             LOOI  3'40.27 06 4  
 7 932 Pieters Jitse             AVT   3'41.56 05  
 8 109 Hannes Wanne              VMOL  3'44.70 06  
 9 973 Ghoos Naut                LOOI  3'46.99 06  
 10 1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud       VMOL  3'49.57 06   
 11 2032 Dierckx Victor            AVT   3'51.17 06   
 12 134 De Hertogh Rube           LOOI  3'53.11 05  
 13 589 Keusters Rune             LOOI  3'54.58 05  
 14 1223 Smeets Stig               AVT   3'56.77 06   
 15 776 Lathouwers Stef           LOOI  3'57.48 06  
 16 1830 Franssens Ian             ATLA  4'00.05 06   
 17 631 Lemmens Joran             AVT   4'07.96 05  
 18 135 Michiels Jasper           LOOI  4'09.25 06  
 19 117 Daems Kobe                VMOL  4'17.84 06  
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 4100 Vaesen Dieter             AVT   3'12.54 03 13 
 2 4301 Kubr Lucas                AVT   3'17.21 04  
 3 3686 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  3'17.31 04 11 
 4 4213 Vangangelt Chris          ATLA  3'17.96 03 10 
 5 3992 Biesmans Senne            ATLA  3'18.87 03  
 6 4209 Janssen Ward              ATLA  3'22.74 04  
 7 4352 Bogaars Tom**             ARAC  3'26.38 03 9 
 8 3852 Spies Michiel             DALO  3'28.39 03 8 
 9 4918 Exelmans Renzo            LOOI  3'29.57 03 7 
 10 5009 Van Dessel Yenthe         SACN  3'29.91 04  6 
 11 3603 Kums Jelte                SACN  3'35.62 03   
 12 4759 Bervoets Wout             LOOI  3'39.11 04   
 13 3989 Spauwen Bjorn             ATLA  3'46.99 03   
 14 4348 Belmans Lucas             DALO  3'59.11 03   
  4381 Coenen Ilias              GENK      NG   04  
  4617 Pannemans Ruben           AVT       NG   04  
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:37 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVT 2                  37.49   
 1981 De Hondt Quinten           
 1283 Meuwis Skänder             



 1560 Lambrechts Flor            
 552 Landuyt Arne               
 2   GENK 2                 38.36   
 1249 Triekels Elias             
 1247 Putzeys Robbe              
 935 Smolak Senne               
 1184 Vanoirbeek Jaro            
 3   VMOL 2                 41.20   
 112 Claes Onno                 
 109 Hannes Wanne               
 1305 Vankrunkelsven Naud        
 117 Daems Kobe                 
 4   LOOI 2                 41.63   
 589 Keusters Rune              
 776 Lathouwers Stef            
 585 Convens Tibo               
 135 Michiels Jasper            
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:37 
Reeks:2 
 1   BREE                   39.64  7 
 472 Vanhove Ties               
 470 Segers Stan                
 471 Buteneers Jef              
 464 Geerits Gijs               
 2   DALO                   41.53  6 
 397 Mertens Toon               
 273 Vreysen Jolan              
 309 Morlion Joos               
 1608 Schutjes Emiel             
 3   ARAC                   41.74  5 
 1002 Verwaest Siebe             
 1652 Maes Jef                   
 982 Van Heerewaarden Rens**    
 897 Ceulemans Joeri            
 4   ADD                    42.24  4 
 2227 Ory Cis                    
 1561 Gravina Mauro              
 1562 Hermans Robbe              
 1236 Vanherle Gilles            
 5   ARAC 2                 42.91   
 1003 Waumans Witse              
 1000 Van Mechgelen Jarne        
 1049 Meeus Rube                 
 999 Van Hoof Jasper            
 6   SACN                   45.14  3 
 5 Kums Ebe                   
 3 Maes Robbe                 
 1527 Jansen Arthur              
 775 Van de Schans Luca         
 
4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:37 
Reeks:3 
 1   AVT                    35.68  13 
 2265 Dejagere Thijs             
 636 Vanhees Jonas              
 638 Ballet Mattice             
 627 Kerkhofs Jens              



 2   VMOL                   37.25  11 
 106 Verhaegen Daan             
 105 Clarke Laurie              
 113 Bevan George**             
 116 Verbeeck Wout              
 3   GENK                   37.30  10 
 1251 Dirickx Lukas              
 1746 Gillet Mauro               
 1252 Vermeulen Helder           
 1512 Profeta Simon              
 4   LOOI                   38.73  9 
 587 Wynants Ernst              
 1738 Vangrieken Michiel         
 134 De Hertogh Rube            
 152 Bresciani Luca             
 5   ATLA                   38.84  8 
 1830 Franssens Ian              
 402 Peters Sander              
 404 Timmerman Eli              
 398 Herkert Jochem Hans*       
    ACA                       DIS     
 1811 Kenis Yonas                
 1113 Philtjens Ylio             
 399 Muyldermans Matthias       
 1118 Cupers Dorian              
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:50 
Reeks:1 
 1   LOOI 2                 46.16   
 3720 Bemong Arne                
 3724 Lemmens Axel               
 4476 Van Craenenbroeck Menno    
 4474 Verpoorten Felix           
 2   ATLA 2                 47.32   
 3989 Spauwen Bjorn              
 4213 Vangangelt Chris           
 3995 Timmerman Berre            
 4209 Janssen Ward               
 3   VMOL 2                 51.35   
 3696 Lin Yan                    
 4097 Verboven Kjell             
 3698 Verhaegen Jef              
 3687 Verhoeven Tobias           
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:50 
Reeks:2 
 1   ARAC                   48.12  9 
 4415 Vennekens Bjarne           
 4352 Bogaars Tom**              
 4403 Peeters Sander             
 4416 Verwaest Jonas             
 2   SACN                   49.08  8 
 4631 Van Grieken Ibn            
 3614 Jansen Sander              
 3952 Sijbers Sasha              
 5009 Van Dessel Yenthe          
 3   DALO                   49.96  7 
 4351 Jansen Hans                



 3852 Spies Michiel              
 5239 Van Meijl Syl*             
 3849 Fernandez Tristan          
    LOOI                       NG     
 4759 Bervoets Wout              
 4434 Laenen Joachim             
 3735 Van Genechten Jef          
 3726 Neyens Devlin              
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:50 
Reeks:3 
 1   LOOI                   42.73  13 
 4132 Luyten Willem              
 3736 Willems Niels              
 3727 Raymaekers Kobe            
 5335 Bex Ferhan                 
 2   ATLA                   46.46  11 
 4216 Hermens Bert               
 4818 Van Hoof Peter*            
 4677 Thijs Wout                 
 4676 Ambrico Simone             
 3   VMOL                   46.59  10 
 3695 Bevan Idris**              
 3686 Ceunen Zjef                
 3688 Clarke Nathan              
 5150 Banel Alejandro**          
    AVT                       DIS     
 6950 Nifar Zouhir               
 4146 Hermans Douwe              
 4617 Pannemans Ruben            
 4144 Guisse Lamine              
    GENK                      DIS     
 5363 Wertelaers Teun            
 4383 Bouharras Yassine          
 4603 Mentens Jesse              
 4602 Maas Boris*                
 


